TOWARDS ROTAVATOR ADVANCE
PAYMENT

116500.00

Dist :MANCHERIAL, Telangana
zip: 504201KOTAPALLY

H.NO:2-80,ANNARAM

S/O OR W/o:KISTAIAH

Contact No :8790445820

NOTE:-  Subject to collection if in a form other than cash                     Total Rs. 116500.00

Rupees: One Lakh Sixteen Thousand and Five Hundred Only

Authorised SignAccountant / CashierCustomer Sign

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/
https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/